
Hallenspielplan  Nabburg, Sporthalle Gymnasium  ( 240260 )
Eichenweg 3
92507   Nabburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 15:00 VE F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 1 HG im TV 1861 Amberg 1 28:24

So. 22.09.2024 11:00 ÜBOL WC Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 22:22

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

16:00

BZK F

BZL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

HSG Weiden II

HSG Weiden

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 09:30

10:20

11:10

12:00

12:50

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

HG Amberg

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

FC Neunburg v.W.

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

FC Neunburg v.W.

HG Amberg

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

HG Jura II

SG Regensburg IV

HG Jura II

HC Tirschenreuth

SG Regensburg IV

HC Tirschenreuth

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 14:00 BZK F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II TV Wackersdorf 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

TV 1880 Nabburg

TV 1880 Nabburg II

TV 1880 Nabburg III

FC Neunburg v.W.

FC Neunburg v.W. II

FC Neunburg v.W. III

FC Schwarzenfeld

FC Schwarzenfeld II

TV 1880 Nabburg

TV 1880 Nabburg II

TV 1880 Nabburg III

FC Neunburg v.W.

FC Neunburg v.W. II

FC Neunburg v.W. III

FC Schwarzenfeld

FC Schwarzenfeld II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 11:00 ÜBOL WC Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld HC Sulzb.Rosenb. 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.11.2024 09:30

10:20

11:10

12:00

12:50

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

HG Amberg

FC Neunburg v.W.

TSV Schwandorf (GD)

HG Amberg

FC Neunburg v.W.

TSV Schwandorf (GD)

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 14:00

16:00

BZK F

BZL M

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

SG Regensburg II

SG Regensburg III

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 14:00 BZK F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II SV Obertraubling 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL mC

BZK F

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

TSV 04 Feucht

HG Naila (a.K.)

HG Amberg II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

HC Tirschenreuth

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

SG Regensburg IV

HG Jura II

SG Regensburg IV

HG Jura II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

HC Tirschenreuth

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld TSV Hof 1861 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

13:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL wB

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

FC Neunburg v.W.

FC Neunburg v.W.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00 BZK F Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II ATSV Kelheim 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 11:00 ÜBOL WC Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld HSV Hochfranken 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:00

15:00

ÜBL mC

OL WA

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Weiden II (a.K.)

HSG Rednitzgrund

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

UM M AK

SG Regensburg IV

HC Tirschenreuth

HC Tirschenreuth

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

HG Jura II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld III

HG Jura II

SG Regensburg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Nabburg, Sporthalle Gymnasium  ( 240260 )
Eichenweg 3
92507   Nabburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.03.2025 11:00

13:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL wB

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

SG Regensburg

TV Bad Kötzting

0:0

0:0

So. 06.04.2025 11:00 ÜBOL WC Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld JSG Nürnberger Land 0:0


